DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ST. KATHERINES RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

STK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

STK CONSULTANTS (UK) LIMITED

ST KEBAB & PIZZA LTD

ST.KEW PRODUCTS LIMITED

STL ACCOUNTING SERVICES LTD

STL ACCOUNTING SERVICES LTD

STL ADVISORY LTD

ST LASERSTRIKE WORLD WIDE LIMITED
ST LAURENCE IN THANET CHURCH OF
ENGLAND JUNIOR ACADEMY

ST LAURENCE MEADOWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST LAURENCE PRE SCHOOL LIMITED

ST LAURENCE PRE SCHOOL LIMITED

ST. LAWRENCE COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST.LAWRENCE HALL FARMS LIMITED
STLC TECHNO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

STL DESIGN LIMITED

ST LEGER CONSULTING LIMITED

ST. LEONARD'S COURT WALLINGFORD
LIMITED

ST LEONARDS HOSPICE ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

ST LILY LIMITED

STL INSPECTION & TECHNICAL
SERVICES CO., LTD.

STLIRGE LTD

STLIRGE LTD

STLOSSKE LTD

STLOSSKE LTD

STL PLUS LIMITED

ST LUKE'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND SCHOOL
ST LUKE'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND SCHOOL
ST LUKE'S COURT (BURGESS HILL)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ST LUKE'S COURT (BURGESS HILL)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ST LUKE UW LTD

ST MARGARETS CAR VALETING SERVICES
LTD

ST MARGARETS CRESCENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST MARGARETS DANCE ACADEMY LIMITED
ST MARGARET'S INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

ST. MARGARETS MEAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST. MARK SERVICES LIMITED

ST. MARK SERVICES (UK) LTD

ST. MARK'S WEST ESSEX CATHOLIC
SCHOOL

ST MARK' S MANAGEMENT (LEEDS)
ST. MARTINS ASHURST LIMITED

(FREEHOLD)

LIMITED

04350818

03061148
09070551
10483924
02095195
11142595
11142595
04747149
10550011
08291666

09953562

11149660
11149660
02159368

00759342
08360965
09345448
08349682
01151725

02589172

09486574
10448685

11147616
11147616
11147932
11147932
09366744
07451568
07451568
01116405

01116405

10498147
09752933

07122492

06916431
02651479

03693215
02999044
08323588
07694563

05430984
02443293
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11/01/2018

15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018

10/01/2018
11/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018

12/01/2018
13/01/2018

16/01/2018

14/01/2018
10/01/2018

13/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
13/01/2018

ST. MARTINS ASHURST LIMITED
ST. MARTINS ASHURST LIMITED
ST MARTINS COURT (NEW BLOCK)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ST MARTINS COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED

ST MARTIN'S COURTYARD LIMITED

ST MARTINS MARLBOROUGH
(MANAGEMENT) COMPANY LIMITED

ST.MARTINS' (NORTHWOOD) PREPARATORY
SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED

ST. MARTINS ROWLEY BRISTOW
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST MARYS AUTO CENTRE LIMITED

ST MARYS CARING LTD

ST MARYS CARING LTD

ST MARY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL,
CHURCHDOWN

ST. MARY'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL TRUST

ST MARY'S COURT (BURRYPORT)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST. MARY'S FLATS (BIDEFORD)
RESIDENTS ASSOCAITION LIMITED

ST MARY'S FOOTBALL GROUP LIMITED

ST MARY'S FOOTBALL GROUP LIMITED

ST MARY'S FOOTBALL GROUP LIMITED

ST. MARY'S GARDEN (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

ST. MARY'S HOTEL, GOLF AND COUNTRY
CLUB LIMITED

ST MARY'S MILLGATE LTD

ST MARY'S MILLGATE LTD

ST MARYS PROPERTIES LIMITED

ST MARYS SECRET GARDEN LTD

ST MARYS SECRET GARDEN LTD

ST MARYS SECRET GARDEN LTD

ST. MARY'S (WANTAGE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (2) LIMITED

ST. MARY'S (WANTAGE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (2) LIMITED

ST. MARY'S (WANTAGE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (2) LIMITED

ST. MARY'S (WANTAGE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (2) LIMITED

ST. MARY'S (WANTAGE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (2) LIMITED

ST. MATHEWS COMMUNITY SOLUTION
CENTRE LTD.

ST MATTHIAS CONSERVATION TRUST
LIMITED

ST. MAWES SAILING CLUB LTD

ST. MAWES SAILING CLUB LTD

ST. MAWES SAILING CLUB LTD

ST. MAWES SAILING CLUB LTD

STM BOOKKEEPING & PAYROLL SERVICES
LIMITED

STM CREATIVE LTD

02443293
02443293
05331871

10485428
07201295
04241397

00709159

03122877

09281688
11144731
11144731
07696498

08599141
09390585

00985963

06951765
06951765
06951765
00959104

07592437
11149186
11149186
06745418
05987612
05987612
05987612
06423245
06423245
06423245
06423245
06423245
05631860
02622384
08406149
08406149
08406149
08406149
10543957

09209316

(C2)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)
(C2)

(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)

(C2)
(D4)

C2)

(D4)

13/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018

14/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
14/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018

10/01/2018



