DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
ST. KATHERINES RESIDENTS	04350818	(D4)	11/01/2018	ST. MARTINS ASHURST LIMITED	02443293	(C2)	13/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01000010	(21)	11,01,2010	ST. MARTINS ASHURST LIMITED		, ,	14/01/2018
STK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	03061148	(E1)	15/01/2018	ST MARTINS COURT (NEW BLOCK)		, ,	10/01/2018
STK CONSULTANTS (UK) LIMITED	09070551	, ,	12/01/2018	MANAGEMENT LIMITED		(/	,, -, -, -, -, -,
ST KEBAB & PIZZA LTD	10483924	, ,	11/01/2018	ST MARTINS COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED	10485428	(D4)	14/01/2018
ST.KEW PRODUCTS LIMITED	02095195	, ,	10/01/2018			. ,	15/01/2018
STL ACCOUNTING SERVICES LTD	11142595		10/01/2018	ST MARTINS MARLBOROUGH		, ,	10/01/2018
STL ACCOUNTING SERVICES LTD	11142595	, ,	10/01/2018	(MANAGEMENT) COMPANY LIMITED	01211007	(02)	10,01,2010
STL ADVISORY LTD	04747149	, ,		ST.MARTINS' (NORTHWOOD) PREPARATORY	00709159	(C2)	10/01/2018
ST LASERSTRIKE WORLD WIDE LIMITED	10550011		16/01/2018	SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED		(/	,,
ST LAURENCE IN THANET CHURCH OF	08291666			ST. MARTINS ROWLEY BRISTOW	03122877	(D4)	14/01/2018
ENGLAND JUNIOR ACADEMY		(- /	, . ,	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		` ′	, , , , , ,
ST LAURENCE MEADOWS MANAGEMENT	09953562	(D4)	15/01/2018	ST MARYS AUTO CENTRE LIMITED	09281688	(D4)	11/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED		(,	,,	ST MARYS CARING LTD			11/01/2018
ST LAURENCE PRE SCHOOL LIMITED	11149660	(B1)	15/01/2018	ST MARYS CARING LTD			11/01/2018
ST LAURENCE PRE SCHOOL LIMITED	11149660						10/01/2018
ST. LAWRENCE COURT MANAGEMENT	02159368		12/01/2018	CHURCHDOWN		(/	,, -,,
COMPANY LIMITED		` ,	, . ,	ST. MARY'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL TRUST	08599141	(C2)	10/01/2018
ST.LAWRENCE HALL FARMS LIMITED	00759342	(D4)	12/01/2018	ST MARY'S COURT (BURRYPORT)			16/01/2018
STLC TECHNO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08360965	, ,	16/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		(/	,,
STL DESIGN LIMITED	09345448	, ,		ST. MARY'S FLATS (BIDEFORD)	00985963	(C2)	10/01/2018
ST LEGER CONSULTING LIMITED	08349682	, ,	12/01/2018	RESIDENTS ASSOCAITION LIMITED		, - ,	.,.,
ST. LEONARD'S COURT WALLINGFORD	01151725	, ,	11/01/2018	ST MARY'S FOOTBALL GROUP LIMITED	06951765	(C2)	12/01/2018
LIMITED		` ,		ST MARY'S FOOTBALL GROUP LIMITED			12/01/2018
ST LEONARDS HOSPICE ENTERPRISES	02589172	(D4)	15/01/2018	ST MARY'S FOOTBALL GROUP LIMITED		. ,	12/01/2018
LIMITED		` ,	., . ,	ST. MARY'S GARDEN (MANAGEMENT)		(D1)	12/01/2018
ST LILY LIMITED	09486574	(E1)	10/01/2018	LIMITED		` ′	, , , , , ,
STL INSPECTION & TECHNICAL	10448685	. ,	11/01/2018	ST. MARY'S HOTEL, GOLF AND COUNTRY	07592437	(C2)	15/01/2018
SERVICES CO., LTD.		` ,		CLUB LIMITED		, - ,	
STLIRGE LTD	11147616	(C1)	12/01/2018	ST MARY'S MILLGATE LTD	11149186	(C1)	15/01/2018
STLIRGE LTD	11147616		12/01/2018				15/01/2018
STLOSSKE LTD	11147932	(B1)	12/01/2018	ST MARYS PROPERTIES LIMITED		, ,	10/01/2018
STLOSSKE LTD	11147932	(C1)	12/01/2018	ST MARYS SECRET GARDEN LTD			12/01/2018
STL PLUS LIMITED	09366744	(D4)	10/01/2018	ST MARYS SECRET GARDEN LTD			12/01/2018
ST LUKE'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND SCHOOL	07451568		15/01/2018	ST MARYS SECRET GARDEN LTD			12/01/2018
ST LUKE'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND SCHOOL	07451568	(C2)	16/01/2018	ST. MARY'S (WANTAGE) MANAGEMENT	06423245	(E1)	10/01/2018
ST LUKE'S COURT (BURGESS HILL)	01116405	(C3)	15/01/2018	COMPANY (2) LIMITED		, ,	
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED				ST. MARY'S (WANTAGE) MANAGEMENT	06423245	(C2)	10/01/2018
ST LUKE'S COURT (BURGESS HILL)	01116405	(D4)	12/01/2018	COMPANY (2) LIMITED			
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED				ST. MARY'S (WANTAGE) MANAGEMENT	06423245	(C2)	10/01/2018
ST LUKE UW LTD	10498147	(D4)	12/01/2018	COMPANY (2) LIMITED			
ST MARGARETS CAR VALETING SERVICES	09752933	(D1)	13/01/2018	ST. MARY'S (WANTAGE) MANAGEMENT	06423245	(C2)	10/01/2018
LTD				COMPANY (2) LIMITED			
ST MARGARETS CRESCENT (FREEHOLD)	07122492	(D4)	16/01/2018	ST. MARY'S (WANTAGE) MANAGEMENT	06423245	(C2)	10/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED				COMPANY (2) LIMITED			
ST MARGARETS DANCE ACADEMY LIMITED	06916431	(C2)	14/01/2018	ST. MATHEWS COMMUNITY SOLUTION	05631860	(D4)	16/01/2018
ST MARGARET'S INSURANCE SERVICES	02651479	(D4)	10/01/2018	CENTRE LTD.			
LIMITED				ST MATTHIAS CONSERVATION TRUST	02622384	(D1)	10/01/2018
ST. MARGARETS MEAD MANAGEMENT	03693215	(D4)	13/01/2018	LIMITED		,	
COMPANY LIMITED				ST. MAWES SAILING CLUB LTD	08406149	(C2)	10/01/2018
ST. MARK SERVICES LIMITED	02999044	(D4)	11/01/2018	ST. MAWES SAILING CLUB LTD			10/01/2018
ST. MARK SERVICES (UK) LTD	08323588	, ,	11/01/2018	ST. MAWES SAILING CLUB LTD			10/01/2018
ST. MARK'S WEST ESSEX CATHOLIC	07694563	, ,	10/01/2018	ST. MAWES SAILING CLUB LTD			10/01/2018
SCHOOL				STM BOOKKEEPING & PAYROLL SERVICES			15/01/2018
ST MARK'S MANAGEMENT (LEEDS) LIMITED	05430984	(D1)	11/01/2018	LIMITED		,	
ST. MARTINS ASHURST LIMITED	02443293			STM CREATIVE LTD	09209316	(D1)	10/01/2018
		,					